
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

18t

11

45

20

42

81

8

19

32

98

15

16

23S

59

56

99

399

9

Name

Thomas Gray

Steven Miller

Patrick Dillon

Taylor Martin

Stephen Johnson

Dan Winter

Matt Chagnot

Mark Gallup

Luke Heibert

Terry Johnson

Trevor Bleau

Jordan Lamothe

Shaun Buffington

Alex Vorrials

Evan Beaulieu

Mike Alton

Bobby Weymouth

Dean Dezak

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

7

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

Diff

2.022

5.749

10.742

16.561

16.836

27.400

47.256

47.577

52.022

5 Laps

5 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

Total Tm

41:11.735

41:13.757

41:17.484

41:22.477

41:28.296

41:28.571

41:39.135

41:58.991

41:59.312

42:03.757

34:45.297

41:19.700

2:42.007

2:43.797

2:43.881

2:47.118

2:48.116

2:45.220

Best Tm

1:19.125

1:20.450

1:20.627

1:20.606

1:20.865

1:21.018

1:22.545

1:23.527

1:24.463

1:24.592

1:21.093

1:19.261

1:18.440

1:19.285

1:18.879

1:19.767

1:20.275

1:18.824

In Lap

2

12

6

6

4

4

4

2

12

10

5

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Hometown

Baltic

Vergennes

Windham

North Conway

Windham

Derry

Sunapee

Troy

Woodstock

Plainfield

North Reading

Durham

NASHUA

Topsham

New Boston

State

CT

VT

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

CT

CT

MA

ME

NH

ME

NH

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

16 - two 2 min penalties for course cut

9 - Moved to last place - On track un-sportsman like conduct
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Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Steve Aspland - Race Director

Tom Blanchette - Legends Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

2.022

Avg. Speed

27.964

Best Lap Tm

1:18.440

Best Speed

73.432

Best Lap by

23S - Shaun Buffington

90th Annual Loudon Classic - LRRS 3

Moat Mountain

Feature, Legends Sun

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:53:40

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 Miles

6/16/2013 11:20 AM

  Moat Mountain
Road Course Series


